Batesville Municipal Golf Course
Memberships
Individual
Individual Non-Resident

Family

Family Non-Resident

Youth

Senior

Senior Non-Resident
Cart Shed Rental
Cart Shed Rental Non-Resident
Annual Trail Fees
Annual Trail Fees Non-Resident
Point of Sale

Daily Trail Fee

Weekday Daily Green Fee

$360.00
$420.00

$420.00

$480.00

$120.00

$300.00

$360.00

$100.00 (gas) / $130.00 (electric)
$125.00 (gas) / $155.00 (electric)

$50.00
$60.00

$2.00
$15.00

Weekend / Holidays Daily Green Fee  $20.00

Cart Rental
9 Holes
18 Holes

$10.00
$15.00

Miscellaneous Merchandise (Golf Balls, Gloves, Tees)

Miscellaneous Fees
Course Rental for Tournaments

Terry Sims Diamond Sports Complex

Field Rentals
Legion Field
Babe Ruth
Youth Softball North
Youth Softball South
Adult Softball (Field #5)
Adult Softball (Field #6)
Adult Softball (Field #7)
Chase Field
Wrigley Field
Fenway Park
Minute Maid Park
Comerica Park
Busch Stadium
Yankee Stadium
T-Ball #1
T-Ball #2
T-Ball #3

$400.00 per day

All Fields are rented at a rate of $10 per hour or
$100 per day.

Use of lights is an additional $10 per hour per field.
Reservation of the facility for tournaments requires
a $500.00 deposit only refundable if cancelled by
Batesville Parks and Recreation.




East Main Sports Complex

Field Rentals
Field #1
Field #3
Field #5
Field #7
Field #9

Soccer Pavilion
Rodeo Arena
Riverside Park
Pavilion Rentals
Pavilion #1
Pavilion #2
Pavilion #3

Pavilion #4

Amphitheater

Field #2
Field #4
Field #6
Field #8

Private Individual

Non-Profit

Private Business

Entire Park
Kennedy Park

Pavilion Rentals

Bass Club Pavilion

Pavilion #5

All Fields are rented at a rate of $10 per hour or
$100 per day.
Use of lights is an additional $10 per hour per field.

$20.00 per day

$125.00 per day

$20.00 per day
$20.00 per day
$20.00 per day
$20.00 per day

$150.00 per day
$200.00 per day
$300.00 per day

$400.00 per day

$20.00 per day
$20.00 per day



Community Center & Aquatics Park
Facility / Room Rentals

Gymnasium
Court #1 $25.00 per hour
Court #2 $25.00 per hour
Court #3 $25.00 per hour
Racquetball Court $10.00 per hour
Entire Gymnasium $75.00 per hour or
$750.00 per day
Group Fitness Room $25.00 per hour
Meeting Rooms
Meeting Room #1 $25.00 per hour
Meeting Room #2 $20.00 per hour
Meeting Rooms #1 and #2 $40.00 per hour
Meeting Room #3 $25.00 per hour
Meeting Room #4 $20.00 per hour
Meeting Rooms #3 and #4 $40.00 per hour
Board Room North $15.00 per hour
Board Room South $15.00 per hour
Building B Veranda $25.00 per hour
Outdoor Pool
Party Pod #1 $135.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)
Party Pod #2 $135.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)
Party Pod #3 $135.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)
Party Pod #4 $135.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)
(Party Pods may be reserved during Open Swim at a rate of $100.00 for 2 hour time block)
Pavilion $150.00 per 2 hour block (25+)
Party Deck $150.00 per 2 hour block (25+)
Indoor Party Room North $150.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)
Indoor Party Room South $150.00 per 2 hour block (25 or less)

Rental of outdoor pool for exclusive use $1,000.00 for 2 hours and $1,800.00 for 4 hours.

Natatorium
Competition Pool
Entire Pool $300.00 per 2 hour block
Therapy Pool $20.00 per hour per client

Entire Natatorium $800.00 per 2 hour block



